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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jasmine Sistrunk315
TCGA

8.700 9.350 9.4509.300 36.800
15 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Lillian Brown136
Oly Manchester

9.250 9.100 9.4508.850 36.650
2 3 5 2T 2 

2 

Trenity Daugherty137
Oly Manchester

8.850 8.900 9.0009.200 35.950
13T 4 3 9 3 

3 

Thisbe Diamond313
TCGA

9.300 7.700 9.3509.250 35.600
1 12 2 3 4 

4 

Pam McFowland314
TCGA

9.000 8.200 9.2009.000 35.400
7T 7 4 4T 5 

5 

Hailey Cox138
Oly Manchester

8.900 9.200 9.2007.800 35.100
9T 2 13 5T 6 

6 

Sarah Fehr139
Oly Manchester

9.050 8.700 9.1008.100 34.950
4T 5 10 7 7 

7 

Meriel Furlong424
GT Gymnastics

8.900 7.900 9.2008.750 34.750
10T 9 6 6T 8 

8 

Genevieve Moeller316
TCGA

8.850 8.600 8.8508.050 34.350
14T 6 11T 10 9 

9 

Sydney Chappell119
Oly Manchester

9.000 7.800 9.0508.450 34.300
8T 10T 8 8 10 

10 

Emma Spaul430
GT Gymnastics

9.050 7.800 8.4508.350 33.650
5T 11T 9 13 11 

11 

Holly  Berman- Carter377
Concordia

8.900 8.100 8.2507.450 32.700
11T 8 14 15 12 

12 

Madelyn Pelletier397
MGP

9.050 7.500 8.6507.000 32.200
6T 13 16 12 13 

13 

Mayci Calhoun395
MGP

8.200 7.400 8.2008.050 31.850
16 14 12T 16 14 

14 

Maddie Campbell396
MGP

8.900 7.000 8.3007.300 31.500
12T 15 15 14 15 

15 

Meredith  Zaegel362
Oly Ellisville

9.100 5.000 8.7008.500 31.300
3 16 7 11 16 

16 
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